Key:

CT - Connector Trail

SRT - Sammamish River Trail
ELST - East Lake Sammamish
Trail

BGT - Burke Gilman Trail

Key:

VS - Velodrome Shelter
NS - North Shelter

SS - South Shelter

AB - Picnic Area B

AA - Picnic Area A

Special Event

Picnic

Friday, August 13, 2021

Private Movie (1000)
happening on MacNair Field
HEAVY TRAFFIC
7:00pm - 8:00pm
Parking in Lot B

Saturday, August 14, 2021

CONCERT - Primus
Gates 4:30 Show 6:00
HEAVY TRAFFIC
3:00 - 8:00pm
LOT D and P-patch Rd
CLOSED All Day

Sunday, August 15, 2021

Indian Independance Day
Celebration
Festival 11:00am - 10:00pm

Fireworks 9-9:30 PM
HEAVY TRAFFIC
4:00 - 7:00pm
LOT G Closed at 3:00

Friday, August 20, 2021

Private Movie (1000)
happening on MacNair Field
HEAVY TRAFFIC
7:00pm - 8:00pm
Parking in Lot B




Saturday, August 21, 2021

CHOMP! (5000)
10am-6pm Clise Grounds

HEAVY TRAFFIC
10:00am - 1:00pm
Collecting $5.00 parking

LOT D and P-patch Rd
CLOSED All Day

Sunday, August 22, 2021

CONCERT -
Atmosphere/Cypress Hill

Gates 4:30 Show 6:00
HEAVY TRAFFIC
3:00 - 8:00pm
LOT D and P-patch Rd
CLOSED All Day

Friday, August 27, 2021

CONCERT - Rebelution
Gates 4:00 Show 5:00
HEAVY TRAFFIC
2:00 - 7:00pm
LOT D and P-patch Rd
CLOSED All Day

Sunday, August 29, 2021

CONCERT - Counting Crows
Gates 4:30 Show 6:00

HEAVY TRAFFIC
3:00 - 8:00pm
LOT D and P-patch Rd
CLOSED All Day

September 3 - 6, 2021




Tuesday, September 7, 2021

CONCERT - Sylvan Esso
Gates 5:30 Show 7:00

HEAVY TRAFFIC
4:00 - 7:00pm
LOT D and P-patch Rd
CLOSED All Day

Friday, September 10, 2021

CONCERT - Michael Franti &
Spearhead

Gates 6:00 Show 7:30
HEAVY TRAFFIC
3:00 - 8:00pm
LOT D and P-patch Rd
CLOSED All Day

Saturday, September 11, 2021

CONCERT - Modest Mouse
Gates 5:00 Show 6:30
HEAVY TRAFFIC
3:00 - 8:00pm
LOT D and P-patch Rd
CLOSED All Day

Sunday, September 12, 2021

CONCERT - Modest Mouse
Gates 5:00 Show 6:30
HEAVY TRAFFIC
3:00 - 8:00pm
LOT D and P-patch Rd
CLOSED All Day

Saturday, September 18, 2021

CONCERT - Billy Strings
Gates 5:30 Show 7:30
HEAVY TRAFFIC
3:00 - 8:00pm
LOT D and P-patch Rd
CLOSED All Day




Sunday, September 19, 2021

CONCERT - NEEDTOBREATHE
Gates 4:30 Show 6:00
HEAVY TRAFFIC
3:00 - 8:00pm
LOT D and P-patch Rd
CLOSED All Day

Saturday, September 25, 2021

CONCERT - Lord Huron
Gates 5:30 Show 7:00
HEAVY TRAFFIC
4:00 - 8:00pm
LOT D and P-patch Rd
CLOSED All Day

Friday, October 8, 2021

Fresh Hop (4000)
3pm - 6pm REA
HEAVY TRAFFIC
2:00 pm - 5:00pm
Parking in Cirque Lot
Lot |l and Lot B

Saturday, October 9, 2021

Fresh Hop (4000)
12pm - 6pm REA
HEAVY TRAFFIC
11:00 am - 5:00pm
Parking in Cirque Lot
Lot |l and Lot B




Other sites Key:

REA - Recereation and Event Area
MMP - Marymoor Park

MBM - Marybelle Meadow

TRI - Triangle

Tournaments Other: trail, etc




Seattle Elite Baseball
Tournament

Ballfields 1-8

HEAVY TRAFFIC
9:00am - 9:00pm










